
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNAMISM Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 2P M/1S. Fellowes 536130 0/0134

 2 MY GHOST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Jones 536167 0/0117

 3 LILA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 2P M/1M. Bonser 539554 0/0112

 4 KIRA SUNRISE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R6, Y 2Y M/1M. Munn 529809 0/0134

 5 SMILEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/03/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/0102

 6 RUN MAX RUN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/072

 7 LIKE A THIEF First start M/1P. Johnston 536541 0/00

 8 ZULU GODDESS First start M/1G. Roese 534274 0/00

 9 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R2, P 5P 7Y 5Y M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/056

 10 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Yarnold 508712 6/4294

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Delaney 531949 8/6276

 3 ROMAN FERGUS Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 508691 4/3228

 4 SKETCHY REDBACK Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 529979 3/2195

 5 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2K. Brennan 535357 3/2258

 6 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2D. Wright 525746 3/2237

 7 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 7P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6192

 8 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4M 4P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 19/9190

 9 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 3/2186

 10 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter MAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2165

 11 ZIPPING LATTE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3153

 12 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5108

 13 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 10/9228

 14 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2S. Boyd 532389 3/2219

 15 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5207

 16 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 4/3192

 17 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Grey 529915 3/0177

 18 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 3M 3Y 6Y 5/1S. Farley 491013 11/6153

 19 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2148

 20 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3141

 21 EL ROLLER Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 5/1136

 22 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2129

 23 TRALEE DIESEL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2124

 24 APACHE HEART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 3P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2118

 25 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 26 STONEAGE ROMEO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Maniaci 450272 9/088

 27 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763

2 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 09:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0228

 2 TWO FOUR RICO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 1P 5/4B. Allen 532833 2/0228

 3 SIMPLE SHEARER Grade order Grade 5 2Y (FEL)Y 6P 5/4A. Ivers 532823 2/0217

 4 BLACK GOLD KING Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3Y 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0193

 5 RICO'S GODDESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 1P 5/3B. Allen 532831 2/1189

 6 SILVER RANGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1P 5/3A. Woods 525205 2/1186

 7 NOSSA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 5P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0181

 8 HE'S NO ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1180

 9 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0171

 10 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4A. Woods 537443 1/0151

 11 REDEEMER DREAMER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4A. Woods 537444 1/0146

 12 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4T. Campbell 523142 1/0129

 13 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/3S. Hill 529982 2/1123

 14 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 534113 1/0123

 15 BRONZE MILE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/1117

 16 ZIPPING SPOOK Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529256 1/0117

 17 IRON CHIEF Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 525582 2/1117

 18 CHIEF SUNDANCE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0116

 19 ESTHER'S THRILL Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1Y 5/4N. Holloway 532753 2/0114

 20 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1108

 21 DOUBLE STAGGS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 2P 5/4M. Bowe 531440 1/0107

 22 EVIL EYES Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6Y 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/1106

 23 TARAWI LUCAS Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 7P 5/4B. Harmey 532718 1/0103

 24 WOOKIEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3Y 5/4B. Sloan 526499 1/0100

 25 PARK PAST IT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4P. Carrall 532433 1/099

 26 AS SMART AS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/096

 27 JUNGLELAND 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/084

 28 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/084

 29 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 30 SANGER BANGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN FERGUS Last start winner GAR, 26/03/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 508691 4/3228

 2 SKETCHY REDBACK Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Ivers 529979 3/2195

 3 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2K. Brennan 535357 3/2258

 4 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2D. Wright 525746 3/2237

 5 HALCYON PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 7P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6192

 6 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4M 4P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 19/9190

 7 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 06/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 3/2186

 8 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter MAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2C. Murray 523776 3/2165

 9 ZIPPING LATTE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 8P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3153

 10 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5108

 11 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 10/9228

 12 FIRE FLY ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2S. Boyd 532389 3/2219

 13 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5207

 14 VICIOUS Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 4/3192

 15 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4S. Grey 529915 3/0177

 16 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 3M 3Y 6Y 5/1S. Farley 491013 11/6153

 17 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 4Y 5P 4P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2148

 18 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3141

 19 EL ROLLER Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 5/1136

 20 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2129

 21 TRALEE DIESEL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 5P 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2124

 22 APACHE HEART 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 3P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2118

 23 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 24 STONEAGE ROMEO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/4D. Maniaci 450272 9/088

 25 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUDSON BOLT 2 Last start winner RIC, 19/03/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 15/12339

 2 ASTON TATUM Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2M. Davidson 521942 21/17327

 3 ONE FURY 2 Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7297

 4 DOT PRINCESS 2 Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2A. Woods 525200 10/9276

 5 SLICED BREAD 4 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12255

 6 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 22/18288

 7 SUPER START 2 Last start Country winner MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1P 2P 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 14/3260

 8 LARRAKEYAH LADY 4 Dropping in grade MAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/2T. Mason 507434 11/3267

 9 JULIA MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Bell 499516 14/6282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P NG 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID EVEE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 2P 5/4S. Farley 525180 4/0185

 2 RUTLAND CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 6P 5/4M. Ruttley 529804 2/0179

 3 ZELIA Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 3P 5/4K. Bell 531004 2/0165

 4 POWER GRIP Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 2Y 5/4M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 2/0155

 5 RIVERGUM BUCK Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5Y 5Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/0152

 6 HOOK IN QUINN Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 5P 5/3J. Eather 527602 2/1140

 7 SWIFT FOX Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 5P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/091

 8 EXTREME SHIAN Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 7P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/084

 9 I'M DUSTY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 5Y 5/4S. Howarth 535753 1/075

 10 LAD FROM BUNNAN Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7Y 5Y 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P NG 400 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO HARDY Grade order Grade 3 3Y 1P 1Y 3/1/2J. Lawson 530612 7/5310

 2 WONDER WOOLLY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 1P 5/3M. Munn 525565 6/1276

 3 RIVERINA IVY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 1Y 5/4M. Munn 530602 4/0236

 4 PURPLE VIXEN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 4P 5/2B. Spence 531894 5/2215

 5 DIAMOND DELL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 5P 5/2K. Bell 497603 8/2181

 6 TRALEE ACE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 6P 5/4B. Spence 517804 5/0155

 7 MY GIRL MORGAN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 5P 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/3137

 8 TRALEE DIESEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 5P 5/2P. Midson 498897 4/2124

 9 SUPER FUNNY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 4/1121

 10 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 2P 5/4M. Craig 523871 4/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEWANA CHIC Last start winner GUN, 08/04/2021, R1, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 499443 3/2179

 2 ZEAL OF APPROVAL Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Maniaci 520405 3/0195

 3 DANIELA WALSH 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0125

 4 HUNTER STREET Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/099

 5 FUNKY PORTELLI 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/04/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 522896 7/4147

 6 NIMBLE LULU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2S. Grey 532549 3/2231

 7 LA JULIETTE Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4M. Bonser 494862 4/0188

 8 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Boyd 526071 6/3186

 9 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/3K. Hill 497769 8/1177

 10 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5C 5/4K. Barton 496947 3/0166

 11 CHELSEA REUNION 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0165

 12 NO TICKETS Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 3/1126

 13 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 2P 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/3117

 14 PARK PAST IT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4P. Carrall 532433 1/099

 15 STONEAGE ROMEO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R10, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/2D. Maniaci 450272 9/288

 16 JUNGLELAND 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/084

 17 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 18 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 7Y 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEYMOUR BLUE Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2F. Anderson 528183 8/4264

 2 TORPEDO TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R10, C 4C 1P 1P 4/1/2C. Perry 526617 8/4257

 3 MANTON BLAZE Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/1D. Sanderson 497758 9/2225

 4 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1J. Miles 527337 10/0219

 5 LINE OF QUALITY Last start winner MAT, 15/03/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Thomas 525681 5/1250

 6 NIMBLE LULU 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4S. Grey 532549 3/0231

 7 TATUM Last start Provincial winner TAR, 07/04/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3P. Parrelli 524923 5/1192

 8 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 27/03/2021, R1, C 2C 2P 6P 5/3C. Perry 526622 8/1300

 9 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Porter 529546 6/0178

 10 CHELSEA REUNION 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4S. Grey 532551 1/0165

 11 FUNKY PORTELLI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2N. Holloway 522896 7/2147

 12 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R9, P 2P 8P 7P 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0125

 13 AWESOME BUDDY 3 Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 7Y 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE FURY 3 Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7297

 2 ZELICE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 2P 4Y 1P 2/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7298

 3 SLICED BREAD 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 3/1/2S. Grey 529792 8/5249

 2 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Delaney 531949 8/6276

 2 MINDIE Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497199 5/4249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534256 2/1220

 2 ZULU RUBY Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 1P 8Y 3Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/0108

 3 ASTON SHILOH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2K. Brennan 535357 3/2258

 4 SAILOR BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4M 4P 5/1L. Hutton 475947 19/9190

 5 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5108

 6 TILLY THOMAS Last start Country winner TAM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 1Y 8P 7P 5/2R. Ryan 499059 4/2128

 7 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 4/3243

 8 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 524910 4/2177

 9 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 529289 3/2177

 10 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 6/4159

 11 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R10, M 7M 5P 4M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 9/7150

 12 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R12, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3141

 13 ZIPPING VELVET Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3P. Martin 526333 2/1138

 14 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 4M 7P 4P 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/3133

 15 BLOCKA'S BUDDY Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5P 5Y 5/1S. Cartwright 496978 9/5131

 16 TIGGERLONG MEG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4T. Campbell 523142 1/0129

 17 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2129

 18 APACHE HEART 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 3P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2118

 19 LAGOON SUNSHINE Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R9, Y 7Y 2P 7P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5114

 20 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 7M 3P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13112

 21 DOUBLE STAGGS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/4M. Bowe 531440 1/0107

 22 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/096

 23 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/088

 24 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/084

 25 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/072

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6Y 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069

 27 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763

 28 SANGER BANGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOSSA 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 07/04/2021, R6, P 2P 2Y 5P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0181

 2 TWO FOUR RICO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R1, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/4B. Allen 532833 2/0228

 3 RICO'S GODDESS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R7, P 4P 2Y 1P 5/3B. Allen 532831 2/1189

 4 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3S. Hill 529982 2/1123

 5 DOUBLE STAGGS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R4, P 6P 1Y 2P 5/4M. Bowe 531440 1/0107

 6 WINLOCK GUMMY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY GHOST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Jones 536167 0/0117

 2 KIRA SUNRISE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 10/04/2021, R6, Y 2Y M/1M. Munn 529809 0/0134

 3 SMILEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/03/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/0102

 4 RUN MAX RUN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/072

 5 WILD SYRENE First start M/1A. Ivers 536518 0/00

 6 NEVER FORGOTTEN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 4P M/1S. Fellowes 536133 0/058

 7 YOUNG GHOST Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 5P M/1R. Jones 536173 0/050

 8 IRISH VIKING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062

 9 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1B. Sweetman 532139 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 1/2T. Mason 507434 11/7267
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 3/1/2C. Hensing 530533 10/1264

 2 SUPER START 1 Last start Country winner MUS, 04/04/2021, R10, Y 1Y 1P 2P 3/1/2M. Munn 508704 14/6260
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 17 April 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET 2 First start M/1K. Barnett 530466 0/00

 2 RENNY'S DIGGIN' 2 First start M/1T. Mason 535657 0/00

 3 IRISH VIKING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/062
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